BMCE CAPITAL

GESTION

Catégorie d'OPCVM

Horizon de Placement

Recommande

Actif Net (MAD)

Valeur
Liquidative

Performance

CAPITAL RENDEMENT
PLUS

CAPITAL OBLIGATIONS

CAPITAL IMTIYAZ
SECURITE

CAPITAL PLUS

CAPITAL COMBO

CAPITAL INSTITUTIONS

SICAVENIR

CAPITAL TRESOR

OPCVM Obligataires Moyen
Long Terme

OPCVM Obligataires Moyen
Long Terme

OPCVM Obligataires Moyen
Long Terme

OPCVM Obligataires Moyen
Long Terme

OPCVM Obligataires Moyen
Long Terme

OPCVM Obligataires Moyen
Long Terme

OPCVM Obligataires Moyen
Long Terme

OPCVM Obligataires Moyen
Long Terme

Superieur a 2 ans

Superieur a 1 an

Superieur a 1 an

Superieur a 1 an

Superieur a 1 an

Superieur a 2 ans

1126 166,14

4 154 813 348,74

1112 307 262,43

2634 424 475,59

1204 148 194,42

1387 171 340,51

129 432 728,49

4500 715 946,82

1126,15

1242,66

30 169,99

1 668,62

152 000,53

2637,43

4 945,65

2 869,11

12,62%

0,00%

81,81%

37,63%

0,00%

68,30%

70,20%

61,32%
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